YEARLY CREDIT HOUR REPORT (2010 CIP Codes)

Institution North Idaho College

CIP Code

Discipline

Level

Year

2009-10

Credit hours

Total

(Non-
Resident)

(INEL)

(Medical
Programs)

01

03

04

05

09

10

11

12

13

Agricultural, Agriculture Operations &
Related Science

Natural Resources & Conservation

Architecture & Related Services

Area, Ethnic, Cultural, Gender & Group
Studies

Communication, Journalism, & Related
Programs

Communications Technologies/
Technicians & Support Services

Computer & Information Sciences &
Support Services

Personal & Culinary Services

Education

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)

344

600

7,220

573

398
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14

15

16

19

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Engineering

Engineering Technologies &
Engineering- Related Fields

Foreign Languages, Literatures &
Linguistics

Family & Consumer Sciences/Human

Sciences

Legal Professions & Studies

English Language & Literature/Letters

Liberal Arts & Sciences, General

Studies & Humanities

Library Science

Biological & Biomedical Sciences

Mathematics & Statistics

Military Science, Leadership &
Operational Art

.60 Grad(Doctoral) |

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper

214

2,464

1,251

11,754

996

7,759

11,113

60

146
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29

30

31

32

38

39

40

41

42

43

Military Technologies & Applied

Sciences

Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies

Parks, Recreation, Leisure & Fitness

Studies

Basic Skills & Developmental/Remedial

Education

Philosophy & Religious Studies

Theology & Religious Vocations

Physical Sciences

Science Technologies/Technicians

Psychology

Homeland Security, Law Enforcement,
Firefighting & Related Services

.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.00 Letters
.00 Math
.00 Phy. Sci.
.20 Lower
.30 Upper

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

48

5,237

1,275

4,911

6,252

7,107

276
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

54

60

Public Administration & Social Service
Professions

Social Sciences

Construction Trades

Mechanic & Repair Technologies/
Technicians

Precision Production

Transportation & Materials Moving

Visual and Performing Arts

Health Professions & Related Clinical
Science

Business, Management, Marketing &
Related Support Services

History

Dental, Medical & Veterinary Residency

Programs

TOTAL

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

464

8,356

6,700

2,194

5,671

3,948
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SUMMARY Developmental
.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad(Masters)
.60 Grad(Doctoral)

Total

10,356

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

97,271

60

o
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107,687

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!
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